
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

50 67 Total Team
21 25 8 Poll Springer Danieisy

6 7 16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien
20 70 Total Team
17 45 9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris De
17 42 Total Team

7 14 8 Poll Springer Danieisy
7 14 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

33 74 Total Team
11 29 4 Zuniga Castro Andrea

7 12 11 Cruz Espinal Aura
8 64 Total Team
6 24 10 Gomez Pineda Gabriela

22 59 Total Team
6 13 7 Duran Membreño Dazly

10 24 4 Zuniga Castro Andrea

Best Scorer 11 37 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia6 29 2 Duron Reyes Rocio

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 82 Total Team
11 24 11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia

9 12 20 De La Peña Gonzalez
6 28 Total Team
2 2 2 Madan Rosales Dezirett De
2 6 5 Martinez Hernandez
9 74 Total Team
3 18 5 Martinez Hernandez
2 7 20 De La Peña Gonzalez

22 Total Team
75 184 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

14 68 Total Team
5 16 2 Duron Reyes Rocio
4 15 7 Duran Membreño Dazly
3 28 Total Team
2 8 14 Reyes Degrandez Natalia
1 4 2 Duron Reyes Rocio
2 48 Total Team
1 8 1 Rosa Bellino Isabella
1 11 11 Cruz Espinal Aura

28 Total Team
47 144 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • CUBA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Madan Rosales Dezirett De La Carida
3 Kindelan Iznaga Yensy De La Caridad
5 Martinez Hernandez Dayana
8 Poll Springer Danieisy DayanaL
9 Garcia Victoria Yaimaris De Los Angel

10 Ruiz Pis Yamilena
11 Tarin Alarcon Claudia Basilia
14 Silva Hechevarria Alejandra
15 Morozo Moises  Amelia
16 Castillo Leyva Thainalien
20 De La Peña Gonzalez Yalain Regla
24 Moreno Reyes Thalia

L L L

5
2
8

7

11

4
3

11
2

Coach:
Assistant:

ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ  (CUB)
GOYTIZOLO BRAVO ROGE (CUB)

HON • HONDURAS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rosa Bellino Isabella
2 Duron Reyes Rocio
3 Mejia Trochez Valentina
4 Zuniga Castro AndreaL
7 Duran Membreño Dazly
9 Siliezar Castro Shantte

10 Gomez Pineda Gabriela
11 Cruz Espinal Aura
12 Oyuela Funes Genesis
14 Reyes Degrandez Natalia
16 Castro Martinez Andrea
22 Caraccioli Lezama MariaL

L L L

L

1
6

4
1

4

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Leiva Arriola Catari (HON)
Napky Ayestas Hyxe (HON)

Referees: Hernandez, Yeimy (DOM) & Suarez, Karin (PER)

HON
CUB 3

0 13
25

18
25

16
25

47
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:23 0:22 1:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 1,0005/25/2019
Durango
Auditorio del Pueblo

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:08  Total: 1:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
 2019 GIRLS U18 PANAMERICAN CUP
Classification 5-8


